15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

Stock No. Model
Capacity
(t)
Resolution
(t)
Weight
(kg)
Design
Factor
Dimensions
(mm) Crosby
ShackleA B C D ØE F G
2789084 RLP1T 1,000 (kg) 0.5 (kg) 1.5 12:1 204 43 104 146 25 48 19 G2130 1019490
2789089 RLP2T5 2.5 0.001 1.5 7:1 204 43 104 146 25 48 19 G2130 1049490
2789094 RLP6T5 6.5 0.001 2.4 7:1 249 43 113 165 38 65 32 G2130 1019533
2789082 RLP12T 12 0.002 3.7 7:1 305 47 113 193 48 – – G2130 1019597
2789088 RLP25T 25 0.005 5 5:1 340 60 115 215 55 – – G2130 1019659
2789091 RLP35T 35 0.005 8.6 5:1 393 75 126 225 60 – – G2130 1019677
2789093 RLP55T 55 0.01 13 5:1 424 75 180 230 76 – – G2140 1021156
2789095 RLP75T 75 0.01 16 5:1 470 75 202 260 76 – – G2140 1021174
2789081 RLP100T 100 0.05 34 5:1 608 99 255 320 109 – – G2140 1021192
2789083 RLP150T 150 0.05 46 4:1 670 99 303 360 109 – – G2140 1021218
2789085 RLP200T 200 0.1 82 5:1 700 144 350 350 145 – – G2140 1021234
2789087 RLP250T 250 0.1 82 4:1 700 144 350 350 145 – – G2140 1021243
2789090 RLP300T 300 0.1 118 5:1 806 150 426 350 160 – – G2140 1021252